
West wave

Saturday, 9 February 2019 ~ Tuesday, 12 February 2019

Auckland Regional Skills Champs 2019

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.1.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills Poolside

LEE Pip (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.5 23.50 46.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 70.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 94.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 119.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

LOVETT Mali (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 44.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.0   25.5 25.50 69.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 93.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 119.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

REIS-FLEISER Sascha (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 64.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 88.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 114.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

ROODT Zara (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 47.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 68.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 89.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 112.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

JUDD Carmen (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 5

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 41.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 65.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 85.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 111.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

WUTHRICH Kaylee (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 63.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 84.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 104.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

FARRELLY-GRACE Daniel (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 7

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 35.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 56.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 78.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 99.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills Poolside

DUNN Jessica (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club 8=

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 38.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 58.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 73.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 97.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

MOOLMAN Ronelle (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 8=

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 57.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 76.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 97.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

GIRARD DE SOUCANTON Nina (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 10

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 37.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 37.00 1Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 57.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 11.00 68.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

LEE Pip (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 53.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.0   29.5 29.50 83.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5   27.5 27.50 110.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 129.50  Backward Lineup

LOVETT Mali (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0   24.5 24.50 51.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 78.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 104.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 125.50  Backward Lineup

JUDD Carmen (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 74.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 100.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 124.00  Backward Lineup

FARRELLY-GRACE Daniel (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 49.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 72.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 96.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 120.00  Backward Lineup

REIS-FLEISER Sascha (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 91.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 112.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

MOOLMAN Ronelle (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   22.5 22.50 68.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 93.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0   17.0 17.00 110.50  Backward Lineup

ROODT Zara (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 89.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 110.00  Backward Lineup

GIRARD DE SOUCANTON Nina (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 87.50  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 105.50  Forward Lineup

DUNN Jessica (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club 9

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 86.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 102.50  Backward Lineup

KINLEY Julie Hong (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 10

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 60.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 80.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.5 19.50 100.00  Backward Lineup

WUTHRICH Kaylee (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 11

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 48.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 68.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 68.50 1Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.0 20.00 88.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

ALLEN Tuini (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 72.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   26.5 26.50 98.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 119.00  Forward Lineup

JUDD Carmen (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 66.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 87.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 112.00  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

YOUNG Grace (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 62.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 82.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.5   25.5 25.50 108.00  Forward Lineup

LEE Pip (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 67.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 89.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 107.50  Forward Lineup

GRANT Megan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 62.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 85.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 107.00  Forward Lineup

FARRELLY-GRACE Daniel (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 81.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 102.50  Forward Lineup

LE CORDIER Zelma (2009) -- Waikato Diving Club 7

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 60.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 81.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 101.00  Forward Lineup

WUTHRICH Kaylee (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 61.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 82.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 98.50  Forward Lineup

REIS-FLEISER Sascha (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 9

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 58.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 80.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 98.00  Forward Lineup

ROODT Zara (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 35.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 56.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 75.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 96.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

GIRARD DE SOUCANTON Nina (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 11

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 56.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 73.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 93.00  Forward Lineup

LOVETT Mali (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 12

100A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 33.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 55.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 74.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 91.50  Forward Lineup

MOOLMAN Ronelle (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 13

100A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 35.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 54.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 72.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 89.00  Forward Lineup

DUNN Jessica (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club 14

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 55.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 71.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 87.00  Forward Lineup

KINLEY Julie Hong (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 15

100A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 32.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 49.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 67.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 85.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 1m

OXENHAM Riley (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 6.5   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 53.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.5   30.0 30.00 83.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0   28.0 28.00 111.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 134.00  Forward Dive

FOX Olivia (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 6.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 46.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 73.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 95.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.0   23.5 23.50 119.00  Forward Dive

GEAR Ellie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 48.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.5 9.5   25.0 25.00 73.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 97.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 117.50  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 1m

ROODT Ivy (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 46.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 70.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 94.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 115.00  Forward Dive

ALLEN Tuini (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 47.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 8.5 8.0   28.0 28.00 75.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5   28.0 28.00 103.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 10.50 114.00 2Forward Dive

YOUNG Grace (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 47.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 71.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 91.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 113.00  Forward Dive

MASTERSON Blake (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5   25.5 25.50 47.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 71.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 95.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.0 17.00 112.50 2Forward Dive

DOUGLAS Freya (2009) -- Waikato Diving Club 8=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 68.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 89.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 111.50  Forward Dive

COMPTON Kate (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 8=

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 44.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 68.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 94.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 111.50  Forward Dive

DAVEY Charlotte (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club 10

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 45.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 68.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 89.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 19.50 109.00  Forward Dive

LE CORDIER Zelma (2009) -- Waikato Diving Club 11

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 66.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 88.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 106.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

GEAR Ellie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 45.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 67.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 87.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 109.50  Backward Lineup

COMPTON Kate (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 2

10A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 43.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 63.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 89.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 109.00  Backward Lineup

ROODT Ivy (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

10A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 40.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 63.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 87.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 106.50  Backward Lineup

ATKINSON Noah (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 42.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 82.50  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 99.00  Backward Lineup

OXENHAM Riley (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 5

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 18.00 58.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 78.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 98.50  Backward Lineup

DOUGLAS Freya (2009) -- Waikato Diving Club 6

10A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 37.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 55.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 76.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 97.50  Backward Lineup

DAVEY Charlotte (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club 7

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 12.00 31.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 51.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 72.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0   20.5 20.50 92.50  Backward Lineup

FOX Olivia (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 8

10A 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 35.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 52.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 66.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 84.00  Backward Lineup

WUTHRICH Kaylee (2010) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew) 9

10A 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 12.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 12.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 12.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 12.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

MASTERSON Blake (2009) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew) 10

10A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills Platform

OXENHAM Riley (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 51.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 73.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 95.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 122.50  Backward Jump

ALLEN Tuini (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 70.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 91.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 116.50  Backward Jump

COMPTON Kate (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 70.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 91.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 114.00  Backward Jump

DOUGLAS Freya (2009) -- Waikato Diving Club 4

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 90.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 113.50  Backward Jump

MASTERSON Blake (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 67.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 86.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 110.50  Backward Jump

GEAR Ellie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 63.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 84.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 108.00  Backward Jump

ROODT Ivy (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 84.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 107.00  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills Platform

WARD Roisin (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 8

10A 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   27.0 27.00 42.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 64.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 84.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 106.00  Backward Lineup

DAVEY Charlotte (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club 9

100A 5 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 82.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 104.00  Backward Jump

YOUNG Grace (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 10

100A 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 64.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 85.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 103.50  Backward Jump

LE CORDIER Zelma (2009) -- Waikato Diving Club 11

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 77.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 98.50  Backward Jump

ATKINSON Noah (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 12

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 56.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 76.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 97.00  Backward Jump

FOX Olivia (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 13

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 11.50 34.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 54.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 77.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 94.00  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 1m

WARD Roisin (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 44.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0   25.0 25.00 69.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 89.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 109.00  Forward Somersault

LONGSHAW Daniels (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 62.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 83.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 101.50  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 1m

ATKINSON Noah (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 34.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 52.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 73.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 88.50  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills 3m

FOX Kobe (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 63.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 84.50  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 104.00  Backward Lineup

WARD Roisin (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 59.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 80.00  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 100.00  Backward Lineup

LONGSHAW Daniels (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club 3

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 55.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 72.50  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 91.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 3 Skills Platform

LONGSHAW Daniels (2008) -- Waikato Diving Club 1

10A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 61.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 82.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 102.50  Backward Lineup


